

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CRIMINAL) NO(S). 86/2017

IROM CHITRA DEVI & ORS.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 17-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. N. Kumarjit Singh, Adv. Gen.
Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.
Mr Ashok Kumar Singh, AORMr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Arya, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter tomorrow i.e. 18th July, 2017 as

First Item.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

AR CUM PS

[ASHA SONI]

COURT MASTER